
Boys All Around UV1 UV2 Sis 1 Sis 2 Con 1 Con 2 Total

1 Scott Shane 19 9 19 19 19.5 20 105.5

2 Rose Tommy Jack 15 24 0 12 19 18 88

3 Neathery GW 10 8 6 20 16 8 68

4 Miller Hanley 7 9 9 13 9 14 61

5 Siegner Cody 3 11 10 9 15 9 57

6 Moore Krece 10 10 8 0 11 10 49

7 Marriott Marcus 6 10 8 0 10 14 48

8 Lieuallen Handy 10 6 5 5 0 15 41

9 Talbott Connor 0 16 2 11 11 0 40

10 Teskey Todd 4 6 9 9 8 0 36

11 Patton Degan 0 11 10 0 6 7 34

12 Welle Colby 0 13 0 0 10 8 31

13 Gray Carter 8 0 7 8 5 2 30

14 Gallagher Garrett 0 4 2 3 8 11 28

15 O'Malley  Dayne 5 7 0 0 7 8 27

Boys  Rookie UV1 UV2 Sis 1 Sis 2 Con 1 Con 2 Total

1 Cole Jenner 9 9 0 0 9 10 37

2 Welle Colby 0 13 0 0 10 8 31

3 O'Malley  Dayne 5 7 0 0 7 8 27

4 Holmes Coby 9 0 3 0 4 2 18

5/6 Skaer Nathan 0 0 4 4 5 2 15

5/6 Williams Braydon 8 0 0 0 0 7 15

7 Williamson Kale 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

8 Cornell Hayden 5 0 0 0 0 0 5

9 Otley Paxton 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

10 Brown  Brandon 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

10 Caroll Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 1 1



Girls All Around UV1 UV2 Sis 1 Sis 2 Con 1 Con 2 Total

1 Hill Teegan 24 21 26 11 13.5 33 128.5

2 Garthwaite Gracie 11 6 5 10 25.5 22 79.5

3 Lieuallen Georgia 10 6 8 19 20 16 79

4 McCracken Bailey 2 16 10 6 15 17 66

5 Houston Harli 19 5 18 0 8 12 62

6 Stratton Kenna 0 20 0 20 8.5 8 56.5

7 Stratton Kamry 0 9 0 9 20 15 53

8 Dowd Kylee 8 2 17.5 14 7 0 48.5

9 Martin Reagan 16 4 5 9 6 6 46

10 Kasch Kaycee 12 10 7 8 8.5 0 45.5

11 Moore Laney 4 6 9 9 8 9 45

12 Ladner Bayli 7 8 1 19 8 0 43

13 Duarte Madison 5 0 16.5 8 5 7 41.5

14 Holyan Brinley Mae 3 0 16 14 4 4 41

15 Mitchell Ryann 2 12 9 7 5 4 39

Girls Rookie UV1 UV2 Sis 1 Sis 2 Con 1 Con 2 Total

1 Martin Reagan 16 4 5 9 6 6 46

2 Nunes Violet 0 7 0 8 8 7 30

3 Stevens Makiyah 1 6 3 5 1 7 23

4 Krieger Miah 3 2 3 8 3 0 19

5 Grant, Paisley 0 3 4 5 0 5 17

6 Lindberg Bailey 7 8 0 0 0 0 15

7 Sherman Tayler Jo 3 1 0 3 0 3 10

8/9 Smith Joie 9 0 0 0 0 0 9

8/9 Wade Carson 0 0 6 0 0 3 9

10 Davis Molly 7 1 0 0 0 0 8

10 Morris Aubrey 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

12 Kenworthy Alexis 0 0 1 5 0 0 6

12 Pickering Lexie 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

12 Russell Emerson 0 0 3 3 0 0 6

15 DeLance Gemma 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

16 Peterkin Lexie 0 0 0 0 2 1 3

16 Tennent Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 3 3



Bareback UV1 UV2 Sis 1 Sis 2 Con 1 Con 2 Total

1 Dent, Brody 10 10 10 10 10 9 59

2 Cole, Jenner 9 9 9 10 37

3 Maul, Logan 9 8 17

4 Williams, Braydon 7 7

Saddle Bronc UV1 UV2 Sis 1 Sis 2 Con 1 Con 2 Total

1 Scott, Shane 9 9 9 9 10 10 56

2 England, Justin 10 10 10 10 40

3 Martin, Brycen 8 8 16

4 Stoeber, Jack 9 9

5 Weathers, Gunnar 8 8

Bull Riding UV1 UV2 Sis 1 Sis 2 Con 1 Con 2 Total

1 Scott, Shane 10 10 10 9.5 10 49.5

2 Davis, Wyatt 9.5 9.5

3 Beam, Frankie 9 9

Steer Wrestling UV1 UV2 Sis 1 Sis 2 Con 1 Con 2 Total

1 Rose, Tommy Jack 9 10 10 10 9 48

2 Mathiasen, Coy 8 8 9 25

3 Montgomery, Cache 9 10 19

4 Wilkins, Kade 10 7 17

5 Neathery, GW 10 6 16

6 Cornell, Kale 8 8



Team Roping UV1 UV2 Sis 1 Sis 2 Con 1 Con 2 Total

1 Marriott, Marcus 6 10 8 10 10 44

2 Moore, Krece 6 10 8 10 10 44

3 Moore, Laney 4 6 9 9 8 36

4 Teskey, Todd 4 6 9 9 8 36

5 Hill, Teegan 9 10 2 7 28

6 Patton, Degan 9 10 2 7 28

7 Rose, Tommy Jack 3 4 1 9 9 26

8 Siegner, Cody 3 4 1 9 9 26

9 O'Malley, Dayne 7 7 8 22

10 Welle, Colby 7 7 8 22

11 Talbott, Connor 8 2 5 6 21

12 Neathery, GW 8 2 5 6 21

13 Holmes, Coby 9 3 4 16

14 Skaer, Nathan 4 4 5 2 15

15 Gray, Carter 4 4 5 2 15

16 Garthwaite, Gracie 2 5 5 12

17 Davis, Oran 2 5 5 12

18 Ayres, Clay 3 2 6 11

19 Lieuallen, Handy 3 2 6 11

20 Baldwin, Rikki 1 7 3 11

21 Baldwin, Alex 1 7 3 11

22 Arnzen, Addi 10 10

23 Henderson, Mcray 10 10

24 Ladner, Bailey 10 10

25 Duarte, Ty 10 10

26 Herrera, Rank 8 8

27 Williams, Braydon 8 8

28 Kasch, Kaycee 2 6 8

29 Jonas, Elsie 1 7 8

30 Silva, Robert 1 7 8

31 Woodworth, Cecilia 8 8

32 Duarte, Madison 8 8

33 Henson, Emilie 7 7

34 Oakley, Clayton 3 4 7

35 Miller, Hanley 3 4 7

36 Gallagher, Garrett 3 4 7

37 Fitzgerald, Chayney 6 6

38 Stoeber, Jack 6 6

39 Cornell, Kale 5 5

40 Cornell, Hayden 5 5

41 Towell, Taylor 5 5

42 Taylor, Josie 3 3

43 Otley, Paxton 3 3

44 Davis, Molly 1 1

45 Martin, Reagan 1 1

46 Brown, Brandon 1 1

47 Carroll, Tyler 1 1

48 Mathiasen,Coy 1 1



Tie Down UV1 UV2 Sis 1 Sis 2 Con 1 Con 2 Total

1 Hanley Miller 7 9 9 10 9 10 54.0

2/3 Cody Siegner 7 10 8 6 31.0

2/3 GW Neathery 4 9 10 8 31.0

4 Handy Lieuallen 10 3 5 3 9 30.0

5 Garrett Gallagher 4 2 8 7 21.0

6 Parker Deal 7 5 2 6 20.0

7 Connor Talbott 8 6 5 19.0

8 Carter Gray 8 3 4 15.0

9 Rank Herrera 6 2 7 15.0

10 Tommy Jack Rose 3 10 1 14.0

11 Oran Davis 6 7 13.0

12 Ty Duarte 9 1 10.0

13 Colby Welle 6 3 9.0

15 Kale Williamson 8 8.0

16 Degan Patton 2 4 6.0

17 Mcray Henderson 1 5 6.0

18 Dayne O'Malley 5 5.0

20 Kale Cornell 5 5.0

21 Krece Moore 4 1 5.0

22 Tate Freeman 1 3 4.0

23 Marcus Marriott 4 4.0

24 Kade Wilkins 2 2.0

25 Coby Holmes 2 2.0

26 Claye Ayres 1 1.0



Goat Tying UV1 UV2 Sis 1 Sis 2 Con 1 Con 2 Total

1 Stratton, Kenna 10 10 8.5 8 36.5

2 Stratton, Kamry 9 9 10 7 35

3 Dowd, Kylee 8 2 8 7 7 32

4/5 Houston, Harli 10 5 10 6 31

4/5 Hill, Teegan 4 7 6 4.5 9 30.5

6 Garthwaite, Gracie 9 8.5 10 27.5

7 Klementis, Addison 1 9 5 6 21

8/9 Blackwell, Hannah 5 1 3 5 14

8/9 Stevens, Makiyah 6 3 4 1 14

10 Kasch, Kaycee 4 1 4.5 9.5

11 Grant, Paisley 3 4 2 9

11 Wade, Carson 6 3 9

13 Naegeli, Sarah 8 8

13 Crawford, Ava 8 8

15 Ladner, Bayli 7 7

15 Davis, Molly 6 1 7

15 Nunes, Violet 7 7

15 Woollard, Tenley 3 4 7

19 Snider, Ruby 5 5

20 Sherman, Tayler Jo 3 3

20 Peterkin, Lexie 2 1 3

22 Cole, Jaclyn 2 2

22 DeLance, Gemma 2 2

22 Woodworth, Cecilia 2 2



Barrel Racing UV1 UV2 Sis 1 Sis 2 Con 1 Con 2 Total

1 McCracken, Bailey 2 7 8 4 6 8 35

2/3 Eaton, Camryn 6 10 5 1 10 32

2/3 Garthwaite, Gracie 6 10 9 7 32

4/5 Lieuallen, Georgia 4 9 10 6 29

4/5 Hill, Teegan 2 9 2 7 9 29

6/7 Cantwell, Emeri 10 8 18

6/7 Mitchell, Ryann 9 5 4 18

8 Kasch, Kaycee 5 7 1 4 17

9 Holyan, Brinley 10 6 16

10 Krieger, Miah 3 3 8 14

11 Martin, Reagan 8 4 1 13

12 Hefley, Isabelle 5 5 10

13 Smith, Joie 9 9

14 Lindberg, Bailey 7 1 8

14 Dunn, Madison 8 8

16 Dowd, Kylee 7 7

17 Price, Brianna 6 6

18 Snider, Ruby 5 5

19 Osborne, Layla 1 3 4

19 Woolard, Tenley 4 4

21 Cole, Jaclyn 3 3

21 Ladner, Bayli 1 2 3

21 Sherman, Tayler Jo 3 3

24 Faulkner, Makensi 3 3

25 DeLance, Gemma 2 2

25 Grant, Paisley 2 2



Breakaway Roping UV1 UV2 Sis 1 Sis 2 Con 1 Con 2 Total

1/2 Ladner, Bayli 8 9 6 23

1/2 Nunes, Violet 8 8 7 23

3 Baldwin, Rikki 8 5 7 20

3 Stratton, Kenna 10 10 20

5 Cunningham, Alexis 9 9.5 1 19.5

6 Stratton, Kamry 10 8 18

7 Jersey, Skylar 4 3 10 17

8 Hill, Teegan 10 3 13

9 McDaniel, Ashlyn 7 5 12

10 Kasch, Kaycee 7 4 11

11 Dunn, Madisen 6 4 10

11 Arnzen, Addi 2 8 10

11 Naegeli, Sarah 1 9 10

11 Dowd, Kylee 9.5 9.5

15 Moore, Laney 9 9

16 Williams, Alexsis 3 5 8

16 Henson, Emilie 8 8

16 Garthwaite, Gracie 8 8

19 Duarte, Madison 6.5 6.5

19 Towell, Taylor 6.5 6.5

21 Estes, Cameron 6 6

21 Riney, Brooke 6 6

21 Grant, Paisley 5 1 6

21 Stevens, Makiyah 6 6

25 Faulkner, Makensi 5 5

25 Cole, Jaclyn 5 5

27 Houston, Harli 4 4

27 Holyan, Brinley 4 4

27 May, Molly 4 4

30 Baldwin, Alex 3 3

30 Snider, Ruby 2 1 3

30 Davison, Meredith 3 3

30 Tennent, Tyler 3 3

34 Woolard, Tenley 2 2

34 Eaton, Camryn 2 2

34 Jardine, Brady 2 2

34 Israel, Rowdy 2 2

38 Hayes, Paisley 1 1

38 Jonas, Elsie 1 1



Pole Bending UV1 UV2 Sis 1 Sis 2 Con 1 Con 2 Total

1 Lieuallen, Georgia 6 6 8 10 10 10 50

2 Martin, Reagan 7 5 9 6 5 32

3 McCracken, Bailey 9 2 2 9 9 31

4 Hill, Teegan 10 10 8 28

5/6 Houston, Harli 9 4 8 6 27

5/6 Duarte, Madison 5 10 5 7 27

7/8 Holyan, Brinley 3 6 8 4 21

7/8 Mitchell, Ryann 2 3 9 7 21

9 Fitzgerald, Chayney 8 5 7 20

10 Morris, Aubrey 8 8

11 Lindberg, Bailey 7 7

11 Riney, Brooke 7 7

13 Osborne, Layla 4 2 6

13 Arnzen, Addi 4 2 6

13 Pickering, Lexie 6 6

13 Kenworthy, Lexi 1 5 6

13 Russell, Emerson 3 3 6

18 Krieger, Miah 2 3 5

18 Faulkner, Makensi 4 1 5

20 Sherman, Taylor Jo 1 3 4

20 Cole, Jaclyn 4 4

22 Stevens, Makiyah 1 1 1 3



Reined Cowhorse Sis 1 Sis 2 Total

1 Hill, Teegan 8 10 18

2 Baldwin, Rikki 6 9 15

3 Woodworth, Cecilia 10 4 14

3 Moore, Laney 9 5 14

3 Widener, Kaitlyn 6 8 14

6 Duarte, Madison 4 6 10

7 Baldwin, Alex 2 7 9

8 Duarte, Ty 6 6

9 Fitzgerald, Chayney 3 1 4

10 Otley, Paxton 1 2.5 3.5

11 Arnzen, Addi 2.5 2.5

Girls Cutting Sis 1 Sis 2 Total

1 Bergen, Halle 10 10 20

2 Churchfield, Taylor 7 9 16

3 Klementis, Addison 7 8 15

4 Davison, Meredith 7 6 13

5/6 Hill, Teegan 3 6 9

5/6 Moore, Laney 9 9

7 Duarte, Madison 4.5 4 8.5

8 Ladner, Bayli 4.5 3 7.5

9 Rickart, Lilly 6 6

10 Smith, Winter 2 2 4

11 Fitzgerald, Chayney 1 1

Boys Cutting Sis 1 Sis 2

1 Duarte, Ty 10 10 20

2 Otley, Paxton 9 9


